

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Amedee to Engrossed House Bill No. 76 by Representative Huval

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 15, after "with" delete the remainder of the line

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 16, after "the" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof the
5 following:

6 "Association of Louisiana Electric Cooperatives"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, at the beginning of line 17, delete "Louisiana Electric Membership Corporation
9 (SLEMCO)"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 2, line 10, after "the" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof the
12 following:

13 "Louisiana Community and Technical College System for the benefit and promotion of
14 linemen training programs."

15 AMENDMENT NO. 5

16 On page 2, at the beginning of line 11, delete "Acadian Campus in Crowley."